
OLMC CYO GIRLS BASKETBALL 2017-2018
Head Coach:   Danielle Cavone  ~  Assistant Coach:   Melody Zeppieri

All Games will be played AWAY

Game # Day Date Time Opponent Location

1 Sun Nov 19 1:30-2:45 p Holy Name Croton   

2 Sat Nov 25 12:30-1:45 p St. Augustine Ossining

3 Sat Dec 9 12:00-1:15 p Bronxville CCD Reformed Church Bronxville

4 Sat Dec 16 2:30-3:45 p Our Lady of Mercy CENT OL Mercy - CYP

5 Sat Jan 6 12:00-1:15 p Holy Name Croton

6 Sat Jan 13 12:30-1:15 p St John & Mary Harvey School

7 Sun Jan 14 1:45-3:00 p St John & Mary Harvey School

8 Sat Jan 20 3:15-4:30 p Bronxville CCD Reformed Church Bronxville

9 Sun Jan 21 2:45-4:00 p Holy Name Valhalla

10 Sat Jan 27 9:00-10:15 a Our Lady of Mercy CENT OL Mercy - CYP

11 Sun Jan 28 12:15-1:30 p Holy Name Croton

12 Sun Feb 11 1:45-3:00 p St Augustine Ossining


